Wastewater Deadline for Applications
Committee (Please note: Deadline dates for

Meeting Date Level I applications are italicized)
Wednesday October 29, 2013
January 8, 2014 November 12, 2013
Wednesday December 3, 2013
February 12, 2014 December 17, 2013

Wednesday December 31, 2013
March 12, 2014 January 14, 2014
Wednesday January 28, 2014
April 9, 2014 February 11, 2014
Wednesday March 4, 2014
May 14, 2014 March 18, 2014
Wednesday Ap r.zl 1, 2014
April 15, 2014

June 11, 2014

Wednesday April 29, 2014
July 9, 2014 May 13, 2014
Wednesday June 3, 2014
August 13, 2014 June 17, 2014
Wednesday July 1, 2014
September 10, 2014 July 15, 2014
Wednesday July 29, 2014
October 8, 2014 August 12, 2014
Wednesday September 2,2014
November 12, 2014 September 16, 2014
Wednesday September 30, 2014
December 10, 2014 October 14, 2014

Level I amendment applications are the highest level of amendment and are used for those
proposals which are areawide in their anticipated impact and/or which have extensive
ramifications for the region. A public hearing may be requested for Level I amendments by
interested parties. Hearings are announced in area newspapers 45 days in advance and usually
include daytime and evening sessions.

Level II amendment applications are for requests that affect only a limited geographic area or
which, if areawide, have only limited policy implications. These usually include amendment



requests of plan problem statements, commentary, and /or management agency designations.
CMAP staff issues a 30 day public meeting notice for Level II amendment requests.

A draft review, based on CMAP's nine water quality review criteria for Level I and Level II
requests is distributed to the applicant and other affected/interested parties prior to the
scheduled Wastewater Committee Meeting.



